
地區 專用加氣站

1 √

2

3

4

5

6 √

7

8

9

10 灣仔 √

11 觀塘 √

12 √

13

14

15

16

17

18 西九龍 √

19 美孚 √

20 黃大仙

21 深水埗

22 九龍塘

23 何文田

24

25

26

27

28

29 √

荃灣
Sinopec 中國石化

Sinopec 中國石化

南區

Shell 蜆殼

Sinopec 中國石化

ExxonMobil埃克森美孚

ExxonMobil埃克森美孚

Caltex 加德士

Feoso 東方石油

Sinopec 中國石化

ExxonMobil埃克森美孚

Shell 蜆殼

Sinopec 中國石化

ECO 易高

ECO 易高

Sinopec 中國石化

ExxonMobil埃克森美孚

ExxonMobil埃克森美孚

Shell 蜆殼

Caltex 加德士

ExxonMobil埃克森美孚

ECO 易高

Sinopec 中國石化

ExxonMobil埃克森美孚

Sinopec 中國石化

Caltex 加德士

ECO 易高

Feoso 東方石油

Feoso 東方石油

Sinopec 中國石化

葵安路與葵涌道交界

荃灣青山公路690號

青衣青衣西路183號

青衣青衣路西171號

青衣青衣路53-67號

荃灣青山公路739號

柴灣豐業街23號

柴灣創富道

柴灣常荗街

上環豐物道

淺水灣南灣道

香港仔黃竹坑道66號

灣仔運盛街7號(近馬師道)

觀塘偉樂街

九龍灣祥業街

美孚深旺道111號

九龍灣啟福道4號(西行)

九龍灣啟福道5號(東行)

九龍灣啟福道8號(西行)

九龍灣宏展街

西九龍巧翔街2號
(近翱翔道)

石油氣加氣站地址

九 龍 區

地址油公司名稱

香 港 區

中西區

柴灣豐業街9號

北角渣華道

薄扶林道(近摩星嶺道)

東區

九龍灣

青衣

新 界 區

九龍灣啟福道7號(東行)

蒲崗村豐盛街5號

深水埗大埔道332號

歌和老街

何文田公主道



地區 專用加氣站地址油公司名稱

30

31

32 √

33

34

35

36

37 √

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45 √

46

47

48

49 √

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

葵涌

元朗

Sinopec 中國石化

ExxonMobil埃克森美孚

ExxonMobil埃克森美孚

Sinopec 中國石化

Sinopec 中國石化

Sinopec 中國石化

Feoso 東方石油

ExxonMobil埃克森美孚

大埔

Sinopec 中國石化

ExxonMobil埃克森美孚

Caltex 加德士

ExxonMobil埃克森美孚

Sinopec 中國石化

Sinopec 中國石化

Shell 蜆殼

Sinopec 中國石化

Caltex 加德士

Sinopec 中國石化

Shell 蜆殼

Sinopec 中國石化

Sinopec 中國石化

ECO 易高

Sinopec 中國石化

Sinopec 中國石化

ExxonMobil埃克森美孚

ExxonMobil埃克森美孚

Shell 蜆殼

Sinopec 中國石化

ChinaOil 中國石油

Shell 蜆殼 赤鱲角暢連路6號

東涌裕東路與松仁路交界

東涌喜東街23號

小瀝源源安街12號

沙田石門安平街11號

將軍澳寶林路21號

將軍澳寶康路100號

東涌喜東街9號

馬鞍山安山里21號

馬鞍山恆耀街

西貢清水灣道

(近無線電視城入口)

西貢西貢公路(近西貢篤)

粉嶺百和路與一鳴路交界

屯門業旺路7號

屯門藍地福亨村路

屯門海華路38號

粉嶺沙頭角公路

(近龍躍頭)

元朗錦田公路(近凹頭)

元朗錦上路與八鄉路交界

元朗青山道(近灰沙圍)

元朗屏山唐人新村路4號

元朗德業街

元朗屏山唐人新村路9號

天水圍屏夏路123號

大埔元洲仔廣進街1號

元朗錦田公路(近石崗)

元朗錦田公路(近石崗)

大埔大埔公路(近大埔滘)

葵涌青山公路698號

葵涌青山公路99號

大嶼山

粉嶺

屯門

馬鞍山

西貢

沙田

將軍澳


